MARINETTE COUNTY
PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE
April 7, 2020

TOWNS

Town of Amberg

Town of Athelstane - W 1, 2
Town of Beaver-W 1, 2

Town of Beecher

Town of Dunbar-W 1, 2

Town of Goodman

Town of Grover-W 1, 2, 3
Town of Lake - W 1, 2

Town of Middle Inlet- W 1, 2
Town of Niagara

Town of Pembine-W 1, 2
Town of Peshtigo - W 1 & 4 (21)
Town of Peshtigo - W 2 & 3 (22)
Town of Peshtigo - W 5 & 6 (17 & 18)
Town of Porterfield - W 1, 2, 3
Town of Pound-W 1, 2, 3
Town of Silver CIiff

Town of Stephenson-W 1, 2, 3
Town of Stephenson - W 4,5
Town of Wagner

Town of Wausaukee - W 1, 2

Village of Coleman
Village of Crivitz
Village of Pound
Village of Wausaukee

Marinette -W 1, 2, 3,4,5,6, 7,8
Niagara-W 1, 2,3

Peshtigo - W 1, 2 (Ald 2)
Peshtigo - W 3, 4, 5 (Ald 3)
Peshtigo - W 6, 7 (Ald 1)

TOTALS

Totals votes cast per contest
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PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE
April 7, 2020

TOWNS

Town of Amberg

Town of Athelstane - W 1, 2
Town of Beaver-W 1, 2

Town of Beecher

Town of Dunbar-W 1, 2

Town of Goodman

Town of Grover-W 1, 2, 3
Town of Lake - W 1, 2

Town of Middle Inlet- W 1, 2
Town of Niagara

Town of Pembine-W 1, 2
Town of Peshtigo - W 1 & 4 (21)
Town of Peshtigo - W 2 & 3 (22)
Town of Peshtigo - W 5 & 6 (17 & 18)
Town of Porterfield - W 1, 2, 3
Town of Pound-W 1, 2, 3
Town of Silver CIiff

Town of Stephenson-W 1, 2, 3
Town of Stephenson - W 4,5
Town of Wagner

Town of Wausaukee - W 1, 2

Village of Coleman
Village of Crivitz
Village of Pound
Village of Wausaukee

Marinette -W 1, 2, 3,4,5,6, 7,8
Niagara-W 1, 2,3

Peshtigo - W 1, 2 (Ald 2)
Peshtigo - W 3, 4, 5 (Ald 3)
Peshtigo - W 6, 7 (Ald 1)

TOTALS

Totals votes cast per contest

Warrren
D

a1
a1

NOOORFRP WWEFEDNNEFPFPFPWWWNERERPDNOLPR

NEF,WOO oNeNol o

Ul
ol

DEMOCRATIC

Bennet
D

w

oNeol HeoloNeoNeoNoNoNoloNoNoloNoNoloNolNolNolNeo)

cNoNeoNe

QoOoOoomN

w

Bloomberg
D

(o))
OFRPOCONEFFPFWWFFPOFRPNWEFRPEFLPLOPRFLODO o

R OOoOM

A DNDNDN O

(o2}
o

Biden

3,263

42
35
60
51
48
83
100
86
88
89
65
167
155
92
164
83
77
203
121
58
105

54
63
14
30

774
132
89
75
60

3,263



MARINETTE COUNTY
PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE
April 7, 2020

TOWNS

Town of Amberg

Town of Athelstane - W 1, 2
Town of Beaver-W 1, 2

Town of Beecher

Town of Dunbar-W 1, 2

Town of Goodman

Town of Grover-W 1, 2, 3
Town of Lake - W 1, 2

Town of Middle Inlet- W 1, 2
Town of Niagara

Town of Pembine-W 1, 2
Town of Peshtigo - W 1 & 4 (21)
Town of Peshtigo - W 2 & 3 (22)
Town of Peshtigo - W 5 & 6 (17 & 18)
Town of Porterfield - W 1, 2, 3
Town of Pound-W 1, 2, 3
Town of Silver CIiff

Town of Stephenson-W 1, 2, 3
Town of Stephenson - W 4,5
Town of Wagner

Town of Wausaukee - W 1, 2

Village of Coleman
Village of Crivitz
Village of Pound
Village of Wausaukee

Marinette -W 1, 2, 3,4,5,6, 7,8
Niagara-W 1, 2,3

Peshtigo - W 1, 2 (Ald 2)
Peshtigo - W 3, 4, 5 (Ald 3)
Peshtigo - W 6, 7 (Ald 1)

TOTALS

Totals votes cast per contest

DEMOCRATIC

Uninstr
D

N
(o]

OFRLPP,POOOEFRLEFEPNEFEPENWOOOOMNOPRL,ODO

PNPFPObM OON B

N
(]

Scatt

o

oNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNol lelNolNolNolNe)

cNeoNeoNe

P NWODN

©



MARINETTE COUNTY
PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE
April 7, 2020

TOWNS

Town of Amberg

Town of Athelstane - W 1, 2
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Town of Beecher

Town of Dunbar-W 1, 2
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Town of Grover-W 1, 2, 3
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MARINETTE COUNTY
SPRING ELECTION
April 7, 2020

TOWNS

Town of Amberg

Town of Athelstane - W 1, 2
Town of Beaver - W 1, 2

Town of Beecher

Town of Dunbar-W 1, 2

Town of Goodman

Town of Grover-W 1, 2, 3
Town of Lake -W 1, 2

Town of Middle Inlet-W 1, 2
Town of Niagara

Town of Pembine - W 1, 2
Town of Peshtigo - W 1 & 4 (21)
Town of Peshtigo - W 2 & 3 (22)
Town of Peshtigo-W 5 &6 (17 & 18)
Town of Porterfield - W 1, 2, 3
Town of Pound-W 1, 2, 3
Town of Silver ClIiff

Town of Stephenson-W 1, 2, 3
Town of Stephenson - W 4,5
Town of Wagner

Town of Wausaukee - W 1, 2

Village of Coleman
Village of Crivitz
Village of Pound
Village of Wausaukee

Marinette -W 1, 2, 3,4,5,6,7, 8
Niagara-W 1, 2, 3

Peshtigo - W 1, 2 (Ald 2)
Peshtigo - W 3, 4, 5 (Ald 3)
Peshtigo - W 6, 7 (Ald 1)

TOTALS

Totals votes cast per contest

SUPREME COURT

JUSTICE

KAROFSKY
4,620

74
67
86
77
57
90
192
141
117
108
105
210
233
142
231
124
90
235
169
82
132

87
92
23
41

1,054
179
134
133
115

4,620

10,556

KELLY
5,936

154
115
207
161
136
116
256
191
145
155
145
243
241
178
328
298
139
353
224
101
209

116
126
62
65

900
187
134
130
121

5,936

CIRCUIT COURT

BRANCH 1
PERRY SEQUIN
5,123 5,397
152 77
112 68
153 137
159 75
137 48
129 70
199 256
160 172
154 105
179 73
191 53
160 295
149 321
113 210
205 352
224 215
135 83
361 213
215 169
99 85
216 133
106 98
105 117
54 34
70 34
646 1,299
257 107
98 178
100 168
85 152
5,123 5,397
10,520



MARINETTE COUNTY
SPRING ELECTION
April 7, 2020

TOWNS

Town of Amberg

Town of Athelstane - W 1, 2
Town of Beaver - W 1, 2

Town of Beecher

Town of Dunbar-W 1, 2

Town of Goodman

Town of Grover-W 1, 2, 3
Town of Lake -W 1, 2

Town of Middle Inlet-W 1, 2
Town of Niagara

Town of Pembine - W 1, 2
Town of Peshtigo - W 1 & 4 (21)
Town of Peshtigo - W 2 & 3 (22)
Town of Peshtigo-W 5 &6 (17 & 18)
Town of Porterfield - W 1, 2, 3
Town of Pound-W 1, 2, 3
Town of Silver CIiff

Town of Stephenson-W 1, 2, 3
Town of Stephenson - W 4,5
Town of Wagner

Town of Wausaukee - W 1, 2

Village of Coleman
Village of Crivitz
Village of Pound
Village of Wausaukee

Marinette -W 1, 2, 3,4,5,6,7, 8
Niagara-W 1, 2, 3

Peshtigo - W 1, 2 (Ald 2)
Peshtigo - W 3, 4, 5 (Ald 3)
Peshtigo - W 6, 7 (Ald 1)

TOTALS

Totals votes cast per contest

REFERENDUM

Rights of Crime Victims

YES
8,369

187
142
225
189
166
180
344
271
205
208
197
360
349
263
435
321
186
485
294
131
291

162
165
62
88

1,534
292
229
213
195

8,369

10,443

NO
2,074

41
33
64
56
34
35
91
65
53
52
49
85
108
47
115
93
38
98
87
44
58

42
54
19
16

405
68
44
54
26

2,074



MARINETTE COUNTY
SPRING ELECTION
April 7, 2020

TOWNS
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Town of Niagara
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Town of Peshtigo - W 1 & 4 (21)
Town of Peshtigo - W 2 & 3 (22)
Town of Peshtigo-W 5 &6 (17 & 18)
Town of Porterfield - W 1, 2, 3
Town of Pound-W 1, 2, 3
Town of Silver CIiff

Town of Stephenson-W 1, 2, 3
Town of Stephenson - W 4,5
Town of Wagner
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Marinette -W 1, 2, 3,4,5,6,7, 8
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Peshtigo - W 1, 2 (Ald 2)
Peshtigo - W 3, 4, 5 (Ald 3)
Peshtigo - W 6, 7 (Ald 1)

TOTALS

Totals votes cast per contest

MULTI-
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MARINETTE COUNTY
SPRING ELECTION

April 7, 2020

DISTRICT 1

DISTRICT 2

DISTRICT 3

DISTRICT 4

DISTRICT 5

DISTRICT 6

DISTRICT 7

City of Niagara - Wards 1 & 2

Town of Niagara

Town of Pembine - Ward 2
City of Niagara - Ward 3
Total

Town of Athelstane - Ward 2
Town of Dunbar - Wards 1 & 2
Total

Town of Beecher
Town of Pembine - Ward 1
Total

Town of Athelstane - Ward 1
Town of Goodman

Town of Silver Cliff

Total

Town of Amberg
Town of Wausaukee - Ward 1
Total

Town of Stephenson - Wards 1 & 2

COUNTY BOARD SUPERVISOR

ENGEL

153

SAULD

232
63
33

328

GREBIN

81
174
255

WHITING

206
148
354

STANKEVICH

77
186
180
443

KLOPPENBURG
207

212

419

POPP

409

ALLEN

184



MARINETTE COUNTY
SPRING ELECTION

April 7, 2020

DISTRICT 8

DISTRICT 9

DISTRICT 10

DISTRICT 11

DISTRICT 12

DISTRICT 13

Town of Stephenson - Ward 3
Town of Stephenson - Ward 4
Total

Town of Middle Inlet - Ward 1
Town of Wausaukee - Ward 2
Village of Wausaukee

Total

Town of Lake - Wards 1 & 2
Town of Middle Inlet - Ward 2
Total

Town of Porterfield - Ward 2
Town of Wagner
Total

Town of Stephenson - Ward 5
Village of Crivitz
Total

Town of Beaver - Wards 1 & 2
Town of Pound - Ward 3
Total

COUNTY BOARD SUPERVISOR

HOYER

101
235
336

GUARISCO

142
78
91

311

CHAIKOWSKI

315
89
404

GRUSZYNSKI

149
159
308

DESCHANE

116
200
316

HOLLEY
272

88
360



MARINETTE COUNTY
SPRING ELECTION

April 7, 2020

DISTRICT 14

DISTRICT 15

DISTRICT 16

DISTRICT 17

DISTRICT 18

DISTRICT 19

DISTRICT 20

Town of Porterfield - Wards 1 & 3

Town of Pound - Ward 2
Village of Coleman
Village of Pound

Total

Town of Grover - Ward 2
Town of Pound - Ward 1
Total

Town of Grover - Wards 1 & 3
Town of Peshtigo - Ward 5
Total

Town of Peshtigo - Ward 6
City of Peshtigo - Ward 4
Total

City of Peshtigo - Ward 5
City of Peshtigo - Wards 6 & 7
Total

City of Peshtigo - Wards 1 & 2
City of Peshtigo - Ward 3
Total

COUNTY BOARD SUPERVISOR

BUELTEMAN

207

BRODERICK

63
170
73
306

SEEFELDT

123
171
294

MANDLI

234
79
313

GROMALA

190
51
241

SCHUTTE

59
204
263

BEHNKE
239

40
279

FREA

133

TONN

49
48
97



MARINETTE COUNTY
SPRING ELECTION

April 7, 2020

DISTRICT 21

DISTRICT 22

DISTRICT 23

DISTRICT 24

DISTRICT 25

DISTRICT 26

DISTRICT 27

DISTRICT 28

DISTRICT 29

DISTRICT 30

Town of Peshtigo - Wards 1 & 4

Town of Peshtigo - Wards 2 & 3

City of Marinette - Ward 1

City of Marinette - Ward 2

City of Marinette - Ward 3

City of Marinette - Ward 4

City of Marinette - Ward 5

City of Marinette - Ward 6

City of Marinette - Ward 7

City of Marinette - Ward 8

JAEGER

235

PAZYNSKI

414

KELLER

161

WANEK

156

GUSTAFSON

219

HOLDORF

129

SAUVE

215

MAILAND

84

POLZIN

181

MANS

278

COUNTY BOARD SUPERVISOR

WORTNER

210

KAUFMAN

152

RICH

80
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